3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-05-23
12:35:24

2 2022-05-23
12:30:56

3 2022-05-20
01:53:05

BITCOIN

3471DWCFCFfF1HSKhuz4véWzWcYVYpRBtro

0.02465400 BTC &
1,551.88 USD

0.02465400 BTC &
1,551.88 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

80e80351d15f35af47ae80 - 0.00157500 BTC &

5187487aace699feb6353d 47.83 USD

124¥1b82656b64b17b77

edc2ababflfceebf5d4013 - 0.00162900 BTC&
c8f8ab69a5dbe4166b55FFd 49.47 USD
694b6F3df34cc8he5662

3127abf6625666abfb65dad - 0.00307400 BTC &
36f2a67ceB4d183d3eBbca 92.75 USD
d17ca8a84712b480ef5c
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/347iDWCfCfF1H5khuz4v6WzWcYVYpRBtro
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80e80351d15f35af47ae805187487aace699feb6353d124f1b82656b64b17b77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80e80351d15f35af47ae805187487aace699feb6353d124f1b82656b64b17b77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80e80351d15f35af47ae805187487aace699feb6353d124f1b82656b64b17b77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edc2a6a6f1fcee6f5d4013c8f8a69a5d6e4166b55ffd694b6f3df34cc8be5662
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edc2a6a6f1fcee6f5d4013c8f8a69a5d6e4166b55ffd694b6f3df34cc8be5662
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edc2a6a6f1fcee6f5d4013c8f8a69a5d6e4166b55ffd694b6f3df34cc8be5662
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3127abf6625666abf65dad36f9a67ce04d183d3e0bcad17ca8a84712b480ef5c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3127abf6625666abf65dad36f9a67ce04d183d3e0bcad17ca8a84712b480ef5c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3127abf6625666abf65dad36f9a67ce04d183d3e0bcad17ca8a84712b480ef5c
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11

12

Date & time

2022-05-20
01:53:05

2022-05-20
01:16:07

2022-05-20
01:16:07

2022-05-20
01:16:07

2022-04-05
00:01:56

2021-10-25
07:33:05

2021-10-22
19:04:28

2021-10-22
19:04:28

2021-10-21
07:30:02

Transaction Id

074796b45ea74ctbfe77dce

d103c234a84d48e93b3abc

42h0d3df862f0e9f3e4b

0b65a47d815748e98d4e0lc

919413c91e60652f8bbcf0O

3a3eb9e742a85aeecdcl

aa2ec9fcbab5adce5c3916

2a77fffba4d33ba2ec7218f

a99c38c24c1d17¢18e9b

aa2ec9fcbab5adce5c3916

2a77fffba433ba2ec7218f

a99c38c24c1d17c18e9b

d36as5f824ffa9f6b13f2dc

6h8hdce84638b37abha2e60

0dd7437d8876bdf7ae7a

3e50dc6ald8580678c7051

13887abfc39c34240f0108

f0c028bc999871aa745a

e547331c48acfb66a965816

c99b80aedec09cehc798e2

0615131136f78dd659%91e

e547331c48acf66a965816

c99b80aedec@9cebc798e2

0615131136f78dd6591e

969958db9ffh8e83c8d%a3

bad50cf30747adf3326cct

cdB6faah22f1cflcl08b

Amount

0.00170700
51.50 USD

0.00084600
25.52 USD

0.00787900
237.74 USD

0.00472800
142.66 USD

0.00321600
150.01 USD

0.00321600
204.55 USD

0.00787900
478.16 USD

0.00472800
286.93 USD

0.00307400
193.57 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/574796b45ea74cf6fe77dcd103c234a84d48e93b3abc42b0d3df862f0e9f3e4b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/574796b45ea74cf6fe77dcd103c234a84d48e93b3abc42b0d3df862f0e9f3e4b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/574796b45ea74cf6fe77dcd103c234a84d48e93b3abc42b0d3df862f0e9f3e4b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b65a47d815748e98d4e0c919413c91e60652f8bbcf03a3e69e742a85aeecdc1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b65a47d815748e98d4e0c919413c91e60652f8bbcf03a3e69e742a85aeecdc1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b65a47d815748e98d4e0c919413c91e60652f8bbcf03a3e69e742a85aeecdc1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa2ec9fcba65adce5c39162a77fffba433ba2ec7218fa99c38c24c1d17c18e9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa2ec9fcba65adce5c39162a77fffba433ba2ec7218fa99c38c24c1d17c18e9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa2ec9fcba65adce5c39162a77fffba433ba2ec7218fa99c38c24c1d17c18e9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa2ec9fcba65adce5c39162a77fffba433ba2ec7218fa99c38c24c1d17c18e9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa2ec9fcba65adce5c39162a77fffba433ba2ec7218fa99c38c24c1d17c18e9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa2ec9fcba65adce5c39162a77fffba433ba2ec7218fa99c38c24c1d17c18e9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d36a5f824ffa9f6b13f2dc6b8bdce84638b37aba2e600dd7437d8876bdf7ae7a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d36a5f824ffa9f6b13f2dc6b8bdce84638b37aba2e600dd7437d8876bdf7ae7a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d36a5f824ffa9f6b13f2dc6b8bdce84638b37aba2e600dd7437d8876bdf7ae7a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e50dc6a0d8580678c705113887abfc39c34240f0108f0c028bc999871aa745a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e50dc6a0d8580678c705113887abfc39c34240f0108f0c028bc999871aa745a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e50dc6a0d8580678c705113887abfc39c34240f0108f0c028bc999871aa745a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e547331c48acf66a965816c99b80aedec09cebc798e20615131136f78dd6591e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e547331c48acf66a965816c99b80aedec09cebc798e20615131136f78dd6591e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e547331c48acf66a965816c99b80aedec09cebc798e20615131136f78dd6591e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e547331c48acf66a965816c99b80aedec09cebc798e20615131136f78dd6591e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e547331c48acf66a965816c99b80aedec09cebc798e20615131136f78dd6591e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e547331c48acf66a965816c99b80aedec09cebc798e20615131136f78dd6591e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/569958db9ffb8e83c8d9a3bad50cf30747adf3326ccfcd06faab22f1cf1c108b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/569958db9ffb8e83c8d9a3bad50cf30747adf3326ccfcd06faab22f1cf1c108b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/569958db9ffb8e83c8d9a3bad50cf30747adf3326ccfcd06faab22f1cf1c108b
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16

Date & time

2021-10-16
16:46:50

2021-10-16
08:19:09

2021-10-15
18:39:28

2021-10-13
08:40:17

Transaction Id

ccl1741bc6819f744121943

0b99c4650260555dcOd0ed

4213144670312217c6d7

223c440d17cb1515dead0od

d65bahb64e42073030b53e7

500f9f691152581ae8cd

59a65h5de95ab27e56b859

aclc?2b6c0c392201e796317

64e1db8198e60db045%e

a01b947206bbbcad24cea?

beb62f5067040be56d367e0

€8710570db9%4c2ba4897

Amount

+ 0.00157500
95.87 USD

+ 0.00162900
99.27 USD

+ 0.00170700
105.27 USD

+ 0.00084600
47.51 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc1741bc6819f744f2f9430b99c4650260555dc0d0ed42f31446703f2217c6d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc1741bc6819f744f2f9430b99c4650260555dc0d0ed42f31446703f2217c6d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc1741bc6819f744f2f9430b99c4650260555dc0d0ed42f31446703f2217c6d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/223c440d17cb1515dead00d65bab64e42073030b53e7500f9f691152581ae8cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/223c440d17cb1515dead00d65bab64e42073030b53e7500f9f691152581ae8cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/223c440d17cb1515dead00d65bab64e42073030b53e7500f9f691152581ae8cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59a65b5de95ab27e56b859ac0c2b6c0c39201e79631764e1db8198e60db0459e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59a65b5de95ab27e56b859ac0c2b6c0c39201e79631764e1db8198e60db0459e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59a65b5de95ab27e56b859ac0c2b6c0c39201e79631764e1db8198e60db0459e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a01b947206bbbcad24cea9be62f5067040be56d367e0e8710570db94c2ba4897
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a01b947206bbbcad24cea9be62f5067040be56d367e0e8710570db94c2ba4897
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a01b947206bbbcad24cea9be62f5067040be56d367e0e8710570db94c2ba4897

